ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX  78669 5101
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858              REVISION: IR 06-29-22
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
       Signal Common Mode Chokes
   ACMS-1065 Series 10 x 8.7 x 6.5mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory
Inductance Test Conditions: 100KHz/0.1V

DCR
(mΩ)
Rated
Current
(A)
Common
Impedance
(Ω)
Rated
Voltage
(Vdc)
Leakage
Inductance
(nH)
±40% Max Typ. Max Max Typ.
ACMS-1065-121 120 25 2.5 460 80 860
ACMS-1065-221 220 32 2.2 780 80 1300
ACMS-1065-251 250 35 2.0 970 80 1500
ACMS-1065-471 470 65 1.6 1750 80 3000
ACMS-1065-102 1000 180 0.95 3600 80 5900
ACMS-1065-222 2200 300 0.75 7500 80 130
ACMS-1065-332 3300 360 0.65 8900 80 130
ACMS-1065-392 3900 540 0.52 9600 80 150
ACMS-1065-472 4700 720 0.35 13000 80 270
• Commercial Grade
• PPAP ready and supported
• Excellent impedance characteristics
• Rated current up to 2.5A